
18. Internationaler Petermännchenpokal 2011

Schwerin, 19.03.2011

Klasse

D Jugend
Listenführer Vo.Pi. Gewichtsklasse

38kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Dennis Behrendt Demminer RV
SS 3:1

52
1:17

03 Fr
 1  5  1  0  0  1  3 2

2 Natalia Matyla Polen
0:25

01 Fr
0:25

03
 0  0  0  0  0  0  1 3

3 Adrian Jaworsui Polen
Fr

SS 3:0

51
SS 4:0

52
 2  10  2  0  0  2  7 1
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